Featherlite Luxury Coaches

Quote: 460
Printed: 12/12/2003

HX190

HX191
HX192
HX193
HX194

HX195
HX186
HX198

HXZNDBT
HX80044
HX90058
HX80208
HX80231
HX90239
HXRRBTH
HXVAN
HX200
H213

HX201

HX202
HX203
H204

HX205
HX207
HX208
HX209
HX210
HX211
HX212
HX214

HX215

HX216
HX217
HX218
HX219
HX220

ADJUSTABLE SHOWER HEAD WITH CONSTANT
TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE (MANUAL)

ELONGATED CERAMIC TOILET (SUPER FLUSH)
STACKED WASHER/DRYER (FLOOR PLAN DEPENDENT)
REAL GLASS MIRROR ON POCKET DOORS

BUILT IN MEDICINE CABINET WITH REAL MIRROR DOORS AND
110-VOLT OUTLET INSIDE

TOWEL BARS, TOWEL RINGS
TOILET PAPER HOLDER

THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED VENT/EXHAUST FAN WITH
RAIN SENSOR IN SHOWER AND OVER TOILET (FLOOR PLAN
DEPENDENT)

STATEROOM

SECOND BATH W SECOND TOILET AND VANITY
VIDEO INTERCOM MONITOR

42" PLASMA TV, FIXED

ALARM CLOCK (SIX BUTTON)

PLASTIC CARPET PROTECTOR

CUSTOM HEADBOARD

REAR BATH

MAIN VANITY IN STATEROOM

FLUSH WOOD DRAWERS WITH PUSH LOCK LATCHES

KING BED WITH DRAWER STORAGE BELOW (TAPERED
MATTRESS)

CLOSET DOORS COVERED WITH REAL MIRROR OR ACRYLIC
LAMINATE

CARPET LINED CLOSETS WITH CEDAR CEILINGS
AUTOMATIC CLOSET LIGHTS

MIRRORED RECESSED CEILING WITH FIBER OPTICS AND
ROPE LIGHTING

COORDINATING VALANCE AT CEILING LINE

ROPE LIGHT UNDER COUNTERTOP EDGES AND ON TOEKICKS
MOTORIZED SHADES (DAY OR NIGHT TINT)

VISTA LIGHTS ON WINDOW SIDES (ACCENT LIGHTS)
DESIGNER WALL COVERING & WINDOW TREATMENT

CORIAN WINDOW SILLS

CARPET FLOOR (NO INLAY DESIGN)

TWO ACRYLIC LAMINATE NIGHT STANDS WITH DRAWERS AND
CORIAN TOPS

CS:HS;\I;‘(;M BEDSPREAD WITH COORDINATED PILLOWS &
A

TWO OVERHEAD ADJUSTABLE READING LIGHTS ABOVE BED
ACRYLIC LAMINATE CABINET ABOVE BED

KEY LOCK SAFE (LOCATION FLOOR PLAN DEPENDENT)
SMOKE AND CO2 DETECTOR

GENERATOR START/STOP CONTROL SWITCH

Page: 8

— e T YR T W S -
geyy

B T S S

EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA
EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Continued...



