

Featherlite Luxury Coaches

Quote: 460

Printed: 12/12/2003

HX190	ADJUSTABLE SHOWER HEAD WITH CONSTANT TEMPERATURE CONTROL VALVE (MANUAL)	1 EA
HX191	ELONGATED CERAMIC TOILET (SUPER FLUSH)	1 EA
HX192	STACKED WASHER/DRYER (FLOOR PLAN DEPENDENT)	1 EA
HX193	REAL GLASS MIRROR ON POCKET DOORS	1 EA
HX194	BUILT IN MEDICINE CABINET WITH REAL MIRROR DOORS AND 110-VOLT OUTLET INSIDE	1 EA
HX195	TOWEL BARS, TOWEL RINGS	1 EA
HX196	TOILET PAPER HOLDER	1 EA
HX198	THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED VENT/EXHAUST FAN WITH RAIN SENSOR IN SHOWER AND OVER TOILET (FLOOR PLAN DEPENDENT)	1 EA
	STATEROOM	
HX2NDBT	SECOND BATH W SECOND TOILET AND VANITY	1 EA
HX90044	VIDEO INTERCOM MONITOR	1 EA
HX90056	42" PLASMA TV, FIXED	1 EA
HX90208	ALARM CLOCK (SIX BUTTON)	1 EA
HX90231	PLASTIC CARPET PROTECTOR	1 EA
HX90239	CUSTOM HEADBOARD	1 EA
HXRRBTH	REAR BATH	1 EA
HXVAN	MAIN VANITY IN STATEROOM	1 EA
HX200	FLUSH WOOD DRAWERS WITH PUSH LOCK LATCHES	1 EA
H213	KING BED WITH DRAWER STORAGE BELOW (TAPERED MATTRESS)	1 EA
HX201	CLOSET DOORS COVERED WITH REAL MIRROR OR ACRYLIC LAMINATE	1 EA
HX202	CARPET LINED CLOSETS WITH CEDAR CEILINGS	1 EA
HX203	AUTOMATIC CLOSET LIGHTS	1 EA
H204	MIRRORED RECESSED CEILING WITH FIBER OPTICS AND ROPE LIGHTING	1 EA
HX205	COORDINATING VALANCE AT CEILING LINE	1 EA
HX207	ROPE LIGHT UNDER COUNTERTOP EDGES AND ON TOEKICKS	1 EA
HX208	MOTORIZED SHADES (DAY OR NIGHT TINT)	1 EA
HX209	VISTA LIGHTS ON WINDOW SIDES (ACCENT LIGHTS)	1 EA
HX210	DESIGNER WALL COVERING & WINDOW TREATMENT	1 EA
HX211	CORIAN WINDOW SILLS	1 EA
HX212	CARPET FLOOR (NO INLAY DESIGN)	1 EA
HX214	TWO ACRYLIC LAMINATE NIGHT STANDS WITH DRAWERS AND CORIAN TOPS	1 EA
HX215	CUSTOM BEDSPREAD WITH COORDINATED PILLOWS & SHAMS	1 EA
1X216	TWO OVERHEAD ADJUSTABLE READING LIGHTS ABOVE BED	1 EA
HX217	ACRYLIC LAMINATE CABINET ABOVE BED	1 EA
HX218	KEY LOCK SAFE (LOCATION FLOOR PLAN DEPENDENT)	1 EA
1X219	SMOKE AND CO2 DETECTOR	1 EA
1X220	GENERATOR START/STOP CONTROL SWITCH	1 EA